CCaarroommaall  CCoolloouurrss
featuring
Custom Painted Finishes
by
Handcrafted Quality Since 1967
CCaarroommaall  CCoolloouurrss
2007
Custom Lighting Catalog

fixture that we create. We hope you enjoy the process as much as we do!
2
How to Order Custom Chandeliers
3
Selecting the body color
Chandeliers may be ordered in any of the colors shown on pages 4-14 or you may
create your own from any color in our palette. If you want your chandelier distressed
a little more or if you would like a different color combination, we’ll be happy to do
it for you!  Our color palette was designed so each color goes with every other color
so there are no bad choices.
Selecting the arm color
Arms are “fromped” with either black or brown paint. This provides a unique tex-
tured look that adds to the design of the chandelier. Warmer colors tend to look bet-
ter with brown while cooler colors go best with black. But, of course, the color you
select is completely up to you!
Selecting the candle pan
Our candle pans are available as crimped, smooth, square, or wooden bobeches.
Please note that Prairie style fixtures are only available with square pans.
Adding a Stencil
Prairie style fixtures may be ordered with any stencil shown on page 15.
Crimped Smooth Square          Wooden Bobeche
(C)                         (S)                     (U)          (B)
Textured Black (B) Textured Brown (N)
RReegguullaarr  PPaaiinntteedd  FFiixxttuurreess
The complete number lists the style num-
ber, the color code, the arm color, and
the pan type. Below is an example:
9103BW06NC
style #    body color   arm color     pan
About our item numbers....
PPrraaiirriiee  PPaaiinntteedd  FFiixxttuurreess
The complete number lists the style num-
ber, the color code, the arm color, and the
stencil (if there is no stencil, an X will occu-
py this position). Below is an example:
9164PR04BT
style #    body color   arm color   stencil
SShhoowwiinngg  tthhee  ssiizzee  ooff  oouurr  ffiixxttuurreess
Throughout the catalog, a window
with the fixture inside is shown next to
the item to illustrate the item’s size.
The window measures 36”W x 60”H
and the fixture is shown to scale inside
the window as illustrated below.
36”
60”
681 ........page 21
691 ........page 22
779 ........page 41
9101 ......page 35
9103 ......page 25
9109 ......page 33
9110 ......page 34
9111 ......page 31
9112 ......page 18
9113 ......page 32
9114 ......page 29
9115 ......page 38
9116 ......page 20
9118 ..... page 17
9120 ..... page 16
9123 ..... page 17
9129 ......page 22
9137 ......page 30
9138 ......page 27
9139 ......page 20
9144 ......page 23
9147 ......page 39
9148 ......page 24
9149 ......page 26
Item Index
9150 ..... page 18
9151 ......page 21